
Date  
 

Regular Matches Regular Matches

1st 2nd 1st 2nd
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5

  
 

* Shared Scores Score Totals * Shared Scores Score Totals

REGULAR BAKER REGULAR BAKER
Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4) Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4)
Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4) Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4)
Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2)
Game #2 Team (4) Game #2 Team (4)
Combined Series (2) Combined Series (2)
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Date

Singles Score

216

McKenzie Martin
Camryana Thomas

 

Bowler Name

Eaton Rapids

Series
Total
244
296

148
1st

Sarah Domeier

Position

96
2nd

Shelby Vergason

154150

Grand Ledge
Site

 

Charlanes
Boys/Girls
Girls

133
148

Hannah Belen
Samantha Lawson

Position Bowler Name

Kathleen Belen

Katie Kalmbach
Jessica Belor 146 86154142

Kailee Treloar 123 93

304
274

119
2nd1st

131 112

Singles Score

PTS
0

122

Baker #1

677

 

317169

281

Series
Total

TOTAL

0
13.52

232
243

162

*
683

 

154  
 

 
 

 

273

1360

Baker TotalBaker #2

151137

1.5
4
3

151

1334

0
3.5

Baker #2Baker #1

2
2

0
0

4
2

PTS
2

288

Baker Total

PTS TOTALPTS

16.54

612722

*

 
*


